
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

AT&T PARK - SAN FRANCISCO, CA

ROUND 5 OF 17 - JANUARY 31, 2009

AMA Supercross

SAN FRANCISCO

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

18 D. Millsaps  221.8851

13 H. Voss  321.9052

27 N. Wey  322.1453

54 M. Boni  522.1624

15 T. Ferry  322.2085

921 M. Rivas  222.4056

37 A. Balbi  522.6387

221 T. Lacey  522.8758

125 D. Blair  622.8839

95 B. Lamay  222.89010

28 C. Summey  322.94711

153 G. Crater  322.98912

439 A. Metzler  323.04413

57 J. Marsack  523.12214

629 T. Boughten  223.21715

129 V. McKiddie  223.24116

173 N. Tiearney  623.27317

354 C. Johnson  223.55118

68 M. Blose  423.56519

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

18 D. Millsaps  113.5491

27 N. Wey  513.5892

13 H. Voss  213.6763

221 T. Lacey  613.6954

921 M. Rivas  513.8055

54 M. Boni  613.8206

37 A. Balbi  513.9437

15 T. Ferry  414.0658

125 D. Blair  614.1939

629 T. Boughten  614.22710

95 B. Lamay  314.27211

153 G. Crater  514.29712

173 N. Tiearney  514.37013

68 M. Blose  414.38914

129 V. McKiddie  614.43015

439 A. Metzler  514.44016

354 C. Johnson  314.44217

57 J. Marsack  414.44418

28 C. Summey  214.48819

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

18 D. Millsaps  114.8751

27 N. Wey  614.8932

13 H. Voss  215.0263

54 M. Boni  615.1214

37 A. Balbi  515.4585

921 M. Rivas  215.4976

15 T. Ferry  115.5347

125 D. Blair  215.6678

95 B. Lamay  515.7949

153 G. Crater  415.85310

57 J. Marsack  415.89311

28 C. Summey  415.89512

68 M. Blose  315.92913

221 T. Lacey  415.96714

129 V. McKiddie  415.97415

173 N. Tiearney  216.05716

354 C. Johnson  216.08917

439 A. Metzler  316.10818

629 T. Boughten  516.21719
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